
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

11-Jan Sat RUMOR Old Man Brewery

25-Jan Sat RUMOR Spada Brewery, Snohomish

21-Feb Fri REMEDY Tulalip Casino

22-Feb Sat GEORGEFEST Everett Historic Theater

28-Feb Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Two Vintners, Woodinville

8-Mar Sat RUMOR Oxford Saloon, Snohomish

14-Mar Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville

21-Mar Fri NEIL YOUNGS & HARVEST MOON Everett Historic Theater

29-Mar Sat PETTY THIEF (& RECKLESS) Aurora Borealis, Shoreline

29-Mar Sat RECKLESS (& PETTY THIEF) Aurora Borealis, Shoreline

25-Apr Fri TREMBLIN' THRILLBURYS Everett Historic Theater

9-May Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville

16-May Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Two Vintners, Woodinville

14-Jun Sat RUMOR (Placeholder)

20-Jun Fri NOT AVAILABLE

21-Jun Sat NOT AVAILABLE

10-Jul Thu THE REMEDY Typsy Canyon Vineyards, Manson

11-Jul Fri THE REMEDY Placeholder (Manson / Cle Elum)

12-Jul Sat THE REMEDY Placeholder (Manson / Cle Elum)

18-Jul Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville

23-Jul Wed PETTY THIEF Bainbridge Summer Concerts

25-Jul Fri NOT AVAILABLE

26-Jul Sat NOT AVAILABLE

1-Aug Fri THE REMEDY Placeholder (Eastern WA)

2-Aug Sat THE REMEDY Van Arnam Vineyards

7-Aug Thu PETTY THIEF Clearwater Casino, Suquamish (Unconfirmed)

9-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF & BELL BOTTOM BLUES Private Event, Poulsbo (Unconfirmed)

13-Aug Wed NEIL YOUNGS Bainbridge Summer Concerts

15-Aug Fri NOT AVAILABLE

16-Aug Sat NOT AVAILABLE

21-Aug Thu PETTY THIEF Typsy Canyon Vineyards, Manson

22-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Placeholder (Manson / Chelan)

23-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Circle 5 Winery, East Wenatchee

29-Aug Fri PETTY THIEF Yakima Country Club

30-Aug Sat PETTY THIEF Van Arnam Vineyards

9-Sep Tue NOT AVAILABLE (Unconfirmed)

7-Sep Sun NOT AVAILABLE (Unconfirmed)

12-Sep Fri RECKLESS (Unconfirmed)

13-Sep Sat PETTY THIEF Old Barn Drinkery, Wenatchee

17-Oct Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville

21-Nov Fri GEORGEFEST Triple Door, Seattle (Unconfimed)

19-Dec Fri UNKNOWN LEGENDS Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville
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